WHAT GREAT SYSTEMS ARE BUILT ON™  |  LEGRANDAV.COM
USA	 P 800.266.7225	 E av.middleatlantic.support@legrand.com
CANADA	 P 888.766.9770	 E av.middleatlantic.support@legrand.com
©2019 Middle Atlantic Products, Inc. All rights reserved. All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes
and are trademarks of their respective owners. All patents are protected under existing designations. Other patents pending. C2G | Chief | Da-Lite | Luxul | Middle Atlantic | Vaddio | Wiremold
COMMERCIAL BRANDS
120-00018 / rev - / 11-8-19
High Power DC

16.13 [410]
7.25
[184]
2.00 [51].88 [22]
19.00 [483]
18.33 [466]
1.74 [44]
PART NUMBER OUTPUT
POWER
# OF 5VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF 12VDC
OUTPUTS
# OF 24VDC
OUTPUTS
PD-DC-300-12VXX 300W 0 24 0
PD-DC-300-24VXX 300W 0 0 24
PD-DC-300-12-24VXX 300W 0 12 12
PD-DC-200-5VXX 200W 24 0 0
1. MODEL NUMBER PD-DC-300-12VUK SHOWN
2. THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED FAN
    FOR COOLING.  DO NOT BLOCK FAN OR VENT HOLES.
3. COMES PREINSTALLED WITH SHORT MOUNTING EARS

AC Input IEC C-14
Power Cable Length 6FT. (1.83M)
Total DC Output Current See “Max. Current Total” column on the DC Outputs table
DC Output Current Protection Automatically Resetting PTC Fuse On Each Output
UL/CSA Standard UL/CSA C22.2, NO. 60950-1
FCC/IC Class CLASS B
Idle current .080A AC
MODEL MAX. CURRENT
TOTAL
MAX. CURRENT
PER BANK
MAX. CURRENT
PER OUTPUT
TOTAL DC
OUTPUT POWER
PD-DC-200-5V 40A 20A 5A 200W
PD-DC-300-12V 25A 12.5A 5A 300W
PD-DC-300-24V 12.5A 6.5A 4.1A 300W
PD-DC-300-12-24V 18.75A 12V: 12.5A | 24V: 6.25A 12V: 5A | 24V: 4.1A 300W
IDLE CURRENT
MODEL CURRENT
PD-DC-200-5V .250A
PD-DC-300-12V .120A